
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2020;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202012300006
01950

12/30/2020
02:55:05 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JETT WILLIAM
SIDNEY

35 94 Instr
#:20140722000
225200

Lot#:1808
Book:35 Pg:94
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 18TH
SECTOR

202012300006
01990

12/30/2020
03:00:18 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BELL ROBERT
EUGENE

10 34 Lot#:20 Blk:3
Book:10 Pg:34
Sub:CEDAR
COVE PHASE
III

202001030000
05710

01/03/2020
12:55:50 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OWENS
TAYLOR D

Instr
#:20180912000
328150

202001030000
05700

01/03/2020
12:55:49 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GRISSOM
PHILLIP D

Instr
#:20180323000
097050

202001080000
10850

01/08/2020
10:27:30 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DOEGE
REYNA A

15 72 Lot#:24
Book:15 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS
SECTOR 4

202001100000
13790

01/10/2020
07:53:36 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BESTWICK
SHARON
FIELDS

34 45 Lot#:69
Book:34 Pg:45
Sub:INVERNE
SS
HIGHLANDS
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

202001100000
14120

01/10/2020
10:27:24 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

49 81 Lot#:6 Book:49
Pg:81
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NUMBER 3

202001100000
14120

01/10/2020
10:27:24 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

Other:SEE
INST

202001150000
20640

01/15/2020
12:27:38 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SAUNDERS
ANDREW C

11 45 Lot#:20
Book:11 Pg:45
Sub:LINWOOD
ESTATES

202001150000
20890

01/15/2020
01:45:29 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRICK
KRISTEN ANN

39 123 Lot#:108
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE III

202001150000
20910

01/15/2020
01:50:57 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PEACOCK
BRADLEY
DARRELL

34 111 Lot#:35
Book:34
Pg:111
Sub:EMERALD
PARC PHASE
III

202001170000
23400

01/17/2020
10:13:28 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NESMITH JAY
O

Instr
#:20100609000
183130



202001170000
24040

01/17/2020
11:36:36 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARNES
KIMBERLY

202001300000
39190

01/30/2020
10:23:32 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KNISKERN
CHARLES
BECKHAM

9 174 Lot#:59 Book:9
Pg:174
Sub:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

202001210000
27440

01/21/2020
01:58:41 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RIVERS
RHIANNON
FAYE

7 64 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:64
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

202002030000
43060

02/03/2020
08:09:09 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUKE JACKIE
CAPPS

12 91 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:91
Sub:STRATFO
RD PLACE
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

202002040000
46320

02/04/2020
12:57:25 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MERKL JOHN
T

Instr
#:20190614000
211610

202002040000
46340

02/04/2020
12:57:27 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUNT
CHARLES
LEIGH

Instr
#:20140722000
224970

202002040000
46360

02/04/2020
12:57:29 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ADCOCK
LAMAR D

Instr
#:20180216000
049950

202001270000
35260

01/27/2020
01:06:57 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

OVERTON
DAVID L

Instr
#:20190122000
022940

202001270000
35270

01/27/2020
01:06:58 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

OVERTON
JENNIFER L

Instr
#:20190122000
022930

202001270000
35250

01/27/2020
01:06:56 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON
JENNIFER L

Instr
#:20180831000
314640

202002170000
64390

02/17/2020
03:45:02 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAWLS
BRANDON
DOUGLAS

Instr
#:20180907000
322870

202002170000
64380

02/17/2020
03:45:01 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TINSLEY
RHONDA J

Instr
#:20080505000
182590

202002170000
64400

02/17/2020
03:45:03 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN
RUSH

Instr
#:20151005000
348250

202002170000
64370

02/17/2020
03:45:00 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MICKLER
PETER
BRADLEY

Instr
#:20160421000
130450



202002180000
65420

02/18/2020
11:32:31 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LUMSDEN
KATHERINE
ANN

Instr
#:20080620000
252390

202002180000
65430

02/18/2020
11:32:32 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LUMSDEN
BARRY
SCOTT

Instr
#:20030714000
441720

202002210000
69100

02/21/2020
08:02:15 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STRYKER
CATHY
SATTERWHIT
E

38 49 Lot#:167
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

202002130000
60780

02/13/2020
01:34:21 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CHURCH
WALTER
JOSEPH

51 39 Lot#:503
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A


