Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202012300006 01950	12/30/2020 02:55:05 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JETT WILLIAM SIDNEY			35	94	Instr #:20140722000 225200	Lot#:1808 Book:35 Pg:94 Sub:EAGLE POINT 18TH SECTOR
202012300006 01990	12/30/2020 03:00:18 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELL ROBERT EUGENE			10	34		Lot#:20 Blk:3 Book:10 Pg:34 Sub:CEDAR COVE PHASE III
202001030000 05710	01/03/2020 12:55:50 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS TAYLOR D					Instr #:20180912000 328150	
202001030000 05700	01/03/2020 12:55:49 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRISSOM PHILLIP D					Instr #:20180323000 097050	
202001080000 10850	01/08/2020 10:27:30 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOEGE REYNA A			15	72		Lot#:24 Book:15 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS SECTOR 4
202001100000 13790	01/10/2020 07:53:36 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BESTWICK SHARON FIELDS			34	45		Lot#:69 Book:34 Pg:45 Sub:INVERNE SS HIGHLANDS MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
202001100000 14120	01/10/2020 10:27:24 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY			49	81		Lot#:6 Book:49 Pg:81 Sub:TATTERS ALL PARK RESURVEY NUMBER 3
202001100000 14120	01/10/2020 10:27:24 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY						Other:SEE INST
202001150000 20640	01/15/2020 12:27:38 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAUNDERS ANDREW C			11	45		Lot#:20 Book:11 Pg:45 Sub:LINWOOD ESTATES
202001150000 20890	01/15/2020 01:45:29 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRICK KRISTEN ANN			39	123		Lot#:108 Book:39 Pg:123 Sub:HILLSBOF O PHASE III
202001150000 20910	01/15/2020 01:50:57 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEACOCK BRADLEY DARRELL			34	111		Lot#:35 Book:34 Pg:111 Sub:EMERALI PARC PHASE III
202001170000 23400	01/17/2020 10:13:28 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NESMITH JAY O					Instr #:20100609000 183130	

	1	Ι	T	T	I	I		T	T	
202001170000 24040	01/17/2020 11:36:36 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARNES KIMBERLY					
202001300000 39190	01/30/2020 10:23:32 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNISKERN CHARLES BECKHAM		9	174		Lot#:59 Book:9 Pg:174 Sub:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
202001210000 27440	01/21/2020 01:58:41 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIVERS RHIANNON FAYE		7	64		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:64 Sub:MEADOW BROOK ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
202002030000 43060	02/03/2020 08:09:09 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUKE JACKIE CAPPS		12	91		Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:91 Sub:STRATFO RD PLACE PHASE II FINAL PLAT
202002040000 46320	02/04/2020 12:57:25 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MERKL JOHN T				Instr #:20190614000 211610	
202002040000 46340	02/04/2020 12:57:27 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNT CHARLES LEIGH				Instr #:20140722000 224970	
202002040000 46360	02/04/2020 12:57:29 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ADCOCK LAMAR D				Instr #:20180216000 049950	
202001270000 35260	01/27/2020 01:06:57 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	OVERTON DAVID L				Instr #:20190122000 022940	
202001270000 35270	01/27/2020 01:06:58 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	OVERTON JENNIFER L				Instr #:20190122000 022930	
202001270000 35250	01/27/2020 01:06:56 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON JENNIFER L				Instr #:20180831000 314640	
202002170000 64390	02/17/2020 03:45:02 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAWLS BRANDON DOUGLAS				Instr #:20180907000 322870	
202002170000 64380	02/17/2020 03:45:01 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TINSLEY RHONDA J				Instr #:20080505000 182590	
202002170000 64400	02/17/2020 03:45:03 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN RUSH				Instr #:20151005000 348250	
202002170000 64370	02/17/2020 03:45:00 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MICKLER PETER BRADLEY				Instr #:20160421000 130450	

202002180000 65420	11:32:31 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LUMSDEN KATHERINE ANN				Instr #:20080620000 252390	
202002180000 65430	11:32:32 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LUMSDEN BARRY SCOTT				Instr #:20030714000 441720	
202002210000 69100	08:02:15 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRYKER CATHY SATTERWHIT E		38	49		Lot#:167 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE II AMENDED MAP
	01:34:21 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHURCH WALTER JOSEPH		51	39		Lot#:503 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A